
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT S 295.20 FT, W 295
295.20 FT, E 295.20 FT TO POB. 

HASSETT REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST U/S/D APRIL 29, 202
576 NW NICKLE GLN
WELLBORN, FL 32094

11-3S-15-00157-000
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1541/1862 4/29/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HASSETT PATRICK J

HASSETT REVOCABLE L

1336/1748 5/09/2017 WD Q I 01 109,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN M & NIKKI A HE

PATRICK J HASSETT
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2018HX Base Yr

576 NW NICKLE GLN, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,932 97.4947 109.19 210,955 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1900

BAS 600 100 600 42,584

BAS 1,300 100 1,300 92,266

FOP 108 30 32 2,271

2,008 1,932 137,121

BAS= W20 BAS= N20 W30 S20 E30$ W30 S26 E14 FOP=  S6E18N6 W18$
E36 N26$.

BAS

2030

26

14

36

26

BAS 20

30

20

30

FOP6

18

6

18

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 160.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 400

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 915

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 2013 2013 3 50 300

17,401

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


